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No
1430
1475

873
871
45
982
553
199
825
979
980
1121
1236
114
113
1238
511

44

1237
981
630
552
631

57

448
4
449

1310
823
116
396

1119

1120
174

1412
872

1578
846
874
826

1479

1526
656
171
509
115

1372
510

46
764
1375

DEPARﬁ/IING

Ad

SEMRA KARASLAN
BAHAR ATALAY
SINEM OZPINAR
PINAR DEMIRTAS
FADIME KOSAR
YESIM ITMEC
SELENAY BATI
SUZAN SAYACA
KEZIBAN DEMIRALP
CICEK YOLCU
SERIFE KUCUKBAGCI
DERYA KUNUR
FATMA DOGAN
GAMZE YILDIRIM
ELIF EGILMEZ
TUGBA DOGAN
SEDEF DURMAN
ESRA iCLi

SEYMA KOSE
SONGUL ITMEC
BUKET YAGCI
SECIL AKPINAR
CANSEL TURE
HICRAN CETIN
LATIFE GUNES
TESLIME OZDEMIR
YASEMIN OZDEMIR
HAYRUNNISA CANBEK
FATMA IDEKCI
SEMANUR KANAT
BETUL GULENGUL
AYSEL TURHAN
BAHAR GOK

NIHAL KARAKAYA
SIFA UCAR

PINAR GUNES
GAMZE YILDIZ
BURCIN TOPKAYA
SINEMNUR ERASLAN
NECLA CEYLAN
FIDEVS ALPER
0OzZLEM OZDEMIR
ESRA DAL

EMINE HiLAL GETINKAYA

NURCIHAN YILDIZ
SEDA KANMAZ
SUMEYYE GELIK
RAZIYE SILA SEKMEN
GULCIN DIKER

GAVYE ISBILIR

AYSEL BOZKAYA

Dogum Yih
1998.01.18
1998.10.01
1998.01.03
1998.07.04
1999.06.12
1999.07.12
1999.08.15
1998.03.01
1998.10.03
1998.01.04
1999.01.12
1999.09.01
1998.08.16
1999.08.23
2000.12.14
1999.02.28
1998.05.01
1999.08.17
1998.02.05
1998.09.15
1999.01.01
1999.06.03
1999.08.04
1998.09.26
1998.07.11
1999.10.13
1998.10.10
1999.11.30
1998.07.11
2000.01.17
1999.02.01
1998.05.26
2000.07.02
1998.06.23
1998.05.07
1999.12.28
1998.11.01
1998.07.10
1999.01.05
2000.01.27
1998.07.28
1999.08.28
1998.10.12
1999.08.10
1998.05.14
2000.05.11
1998.09.21
1999.08.19
1999.04.28
1999.05.08
1998.10.22

Kuliibi
KIRIKKALE / Ferdi
VAN / Ferdi

KAYSERI-KARSU MOLU SPOR
KAYSERI-KARSU MOLU SPOR
AKSARAY-CAGLAYAN SPOR KLB.
KONYA-BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR

HATAY-ANT.BLD.G.S.K
BATMAN-PETROLSPOR
iZMiR-KONAK BLD

KONYA-BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR
KONYA-BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR

MUS-GENG.HiZ.SP.KLB.
SiVAS-OZDEMIRSPOR
ANKARA-YAPI SPOR
ANKARA-YAPI SPOR
SiVAS-OZDEMIRSPOR

ESKISEHIR-TEPEBASI G.S K.
AKSARAY-CAGLAYAN SPOR KLB.

SiVAS-OZDEMIRSPOR

KONYA-BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYE SPOR
ISTANBUL-BESIKTAS JK

HATAY-ANT.BLD.G.S.K

ISTANBUL-BESIKTAS JK
ANKARA-B.B. ANKARASPOR

ERZURUM-P.DOKEN

ADANA-GENGLIK SP.KLB.

ERZURUM-P.DOKEN
URFA-ATLETIZM GSK
iZMIR-KONAK BLD
ANKARA-YAPI SPOR

ELAZIG IHTISAS SPOR KULUBU

MUS-GENG.HiZ.SP.KLB.
MUS-GENG.HiZ.SP.KLB.

BALIKESIR-GENGLIK SPOR KULUBU

ISPARTA / Ferdi

KAYSERI-KARSU MOLU SPOR

IGDIR / Ferdi
KARS-GENGLIK SPOR

KAYSERI-KARSU MOLU SPOR

IZMIR-KONAK BLD
MALATYA-UGD.SP.KLB.

KUTAHYA-MUSTAFA NECIP ALAYELI SP
ISTANBUL-DARULACEZE PRONTOTOUR
BALIKESIR-GENGLIK SPOR KULUBU
ESKISEHIR-TEPEBASI G.S K.

ANKARA-YAPI SPOR
BURSA / Ferdi

ESKISEHIR-TEPEBASI G.S.K.
AKSARAY-CAGLAYAN SPOR KLB.
iISTANBUL-VELIBABA KIZ TML GS KLUBL

DENIZLIi / Ferdi

Timing and Result Services by Depar Timing Turkey

Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Tur4 Vans

0:06:55 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:06:55.0
0:07:11 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:10.8
0:07:14 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:13.5
0:07:16 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:15.4
0:07:18 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:17.1
0:07:20 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:19.3
0:07:27 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:26.1
0:07:27 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:26.7
0:07:29 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:28.3
0:07:30 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:29.3
0:07:32 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:31.6
0:07:37 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:36.7
0:07:41 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:40.1
0:07:41 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:41.0
0:07:42 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:41.5
0:07:43 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:42.0
0:07:43 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:42.4
0:07:44 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:43.4
0:07:45 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:44.4
0:07:46 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:45.3
0:07:46 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:45.6
0:07:46 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:45.8
0:07:46 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:46.0
0:07:50 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:49.0
0:07:50 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:49.7
0:07:51 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:50.1
0:07:52 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:51.1
0:07:52 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:52.0
0:07:53 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:52.6
0:07:55 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:54.4
0:07:55 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:54.7
0:07:56 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:55.0
0:07:56 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:55.2
0:07:56 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:55.5
0:07:57 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:56.0
0:07:58 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:57.1
0:07:58 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:57.1
0:07:58 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:57.4
0:07:58 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:57.7
0:07:58 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:57.8
0:08:00 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:07:59.5
0:08:02 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:01.1
0:08:03 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:02.3
0:08:04 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:03.1
0:08:04 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:03.2
0:08:04 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:03.7
0:08:05 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:04.8
0:08:06 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:05.0
0:08:06 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:05.7
0:08:06 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:06.0
0:08:07 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:06.0
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

DEPARﬁ/IING

No
822
1015
1480
1203
1201
502
763
726
198
1122
395
1552
501
447
1200
730
1199
196
500
633
1311
1033
728
503
1445
1477
1016
786
172
43
767
1239
870
659
1018
1466
847
536
259
554
59
1313
195
1444
529
1486
512
527
526
849
446

Ad

DERYA BAYDAR
BUKET BALCI

NUR SULTAN KiYCAK
SIRIN TIMURTAS
NURCIHAN OYSAL
PELIN AKTAS
EDANUR YALTIRAKLI
EZGI KAYA
SULTAN CIiHANGIR
EDA ISIK

AYTEN OTGCU
KUBRA GUNEY
GOKCE YURUK
ELANUR CAVUS
KADRIYE KILIC
ZEMZEM CELEP
ESRA OYSAL

iDIL ACET

FATIME AKIN
YAREN SARAC
MEDINE OKTE
FATMA TURK
KUBRA ONALAN
RASIDE ALTUN
HAMDIYE GUVEN
CANSEL YILMAZ
HATICE GURGAY
IREM KARAASLAN
GUL DEMIR

BURCU KIZILIRMAK
SEVILAY OZDEMIR
ULKU YASAR
HASRET CAN
ZEYNEPNUR TURK
MELIKE NUR OZCAN
BERNA UNLU
KUBRA ERTUGRUL
EBRU BADEM

IREM OZTURK
UMRAN GEZGIN
ZARIFE AYBUKE EROL
SUMEYYE VAS
DILAN AYTEN
DICLE ISIK

ZELIHA OKSUz
SEYDA NUR CEK
ZEYNEP AZE KARAKUS
HATICE YIGIT
FERIDE OTUR
ZEYNEP DEMIRCI
BETUL DEMIR

Dogum Yih
1998.04.30
1999.01.01
1998.01.01
1998.11.05
1999.09.10
2000.08.21
1998.08.08
2001.01.01
1999.01.13
1998.01.14
1998.12.01
1999.03.22
1998.07.03
1998.04.01
2000.02.10
2000.12.15
1999.07.30
1999.04.04
1999.12.01
1998.07.11
2000.06.04
1999.04.01
2000.08.29
2000.03.25
1998.06.12
1998.05.10
1999.01.01
1999.01.01
1999.07.24
1999.01.02
1998.06.05
1998.08.27
1999.01.05
1999.08.18
1998.01.01
1998.03.24
1999.08.24
1999.03.01
2000.10.23
1999.06.28
1998.03.08
2001.02.25
1999.05.10
1999.05.26
1998.09.21
2000.05.12
1999.04.20
1999.09.20
2001.01.02
1999.11.10
1999.06.24

Kulibi

iZMIR-KONAK BLD
KONYA-GSIM
MALATYA-UGD.SP.KLB.
SIIRT-GSIM KLB
SIIRT-GSIM KLB

ESKISEHIR-ODUNPAZARI GSiM KLB
ISTANBUL-VELIBABA KIZ TML GS KLUBL
ISTANBUL-SULTANBEYLI MEVLANA iO S

BATMAN-PETROLSPOR
MUS-GENG.HiZ.SP.KLB.

ELAZIG IHTISAS SPOR KULUBU

ANKARA-TEIAS SPOR

ESKISEHIR-ODUNPAZARI GSiM KLB

ERZURUM-P.DOKEN
SIiRT-GSIM KLB

ISTANBUL-SULTANBEYLI MEVLANA iO S

SIiRT-GSIM KLB
BATMAN-PETROLSPOR

ESKISEHIR-ODUNPAZARI GSiM KLB

ISTANBUL-BESIKTAS JK
URFA-ATLETIZM GSK

KUTAHYA-GENG.MRK.SP.KLB.
ISTANBUL-SULTANBEYLI MEVLANA iO S
ESKISEHIR-ODUNPAZARI GSiM KLB

MUS / Ferdi
MALATYA-UGD.SP.KLB.
KONYA-GSIM
iZMIR-B.S.BLD.GENG.SP.KLB.

BALIKESIR-GENGLIK SPOR KULUBU
AKSARAY-GAGLAYAN SPOR KLB.
iSTANBUL-VELIBABA KIZ TML GS KLUBL

SIVAS-OZDEMIRSPOR

KAYSERI-KARSU MOLU SPOR
ISTANBUL-DARULACEZE PRONTOTOUR

KONYA-GSIM

USAK / Ferdi

KARS-GENGCLIK SPOR
GAZIANTEP-IL OZEL IDARE
BOLU-SANDALLAR SP.KLB
HATAY-ANT.BLD.G.S.K
ANKARA-B.B. ANKARASPOR
URFA-ATLETIZM GSK
BATMAN-PETROLSPOR
MUS / Ferdi
G.ANTEP-SOLEN SPOR
ORDU-FATSA SPOR
ESKISEHIR-TEPEBASI G.S K.
G.ANTEP-SOLEN SPOR
G.ANTEP-SOLEN SPOR
KARS-GENGLIK SPOR
ERZURUM-P.DOKEN

Timing and Result Services by Depar Timing Turkey

Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Tur4 Vans

0:08:07 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:07.0
0:08:08 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:07.2
0:08:08 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:07.4
0:08:08 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:08.0
0:08:09 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:08.4
0:08:10 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:09.1
0:08:10 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:09.2
0:08:11 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:10.5
0:08:11 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:10.8
0:08:12 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:11.2
0:08:13 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:12.1
0:08:13 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:12.7
0:08:14 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:13.4
0:08:15 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:14.2
0:08:15 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:14.7
0:08:16 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:15.6
0:08:16 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:15.8
0:08:16 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:16.0
0:08:17 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:16.3
0:08:18 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:17.2
0:08:18 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:17.2
0:08:19 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:18.1
0:08:19 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:18.6
0:08:20 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:19.8
0:08:21 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:20.1
0:08:21 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:20.3
0:08:21 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:20.4
0:08:21 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:20.4
0:08:21 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:21.0
0:08:22 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:21.0
0:08:22 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:21.3
0:08:22 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:22.0
0:08:25 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:24.3
0:08:25 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:24.8
0:08:26 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:25.5
0:08:27 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:26.2
0:08:27 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:26.6
0:08:28 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:27.5
0:08:28 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:27.8
0:08:30 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:29.0
0:08:30 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:29.5
0:08:30 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:29.7
0:08:30 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:30.0
0:08:31 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:30.6
0:08:31 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:30.8
0:08:32 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:31.4
0:08:33 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:32.2
0:08:33 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:32.2
0:08:33 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:32.3
0:08:33 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:32.6
0:08:34 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:33.3
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

DEPARﬁ/IING

No
551
848

1202
658
1019
1553
1035
1481
1312
783
197
258
632
537
535
1485
784
255
397
538
499
1483
1032
173
1
1467
221
132
787
1034
1478
1484
727
223
1527
766
133
256
1482
1551
58
657
1017
257
520
398
3
55
1429
134
785

Ad

EDANUR TERZI
ZEYNEP DEMIR
OZLEM OYSAL
GIZEM SOYLER
UMMUGULSUM SAKAR
ILAYDA BASKAYA
TUGBA YUKSEL
ZEYNEP KIZILCA
OZLEM SEDEF
ALEYNA ALTUN
SABRIYE TEKIN
ILAYDA SILA SIR
SEYMANUR GOSKUN
EMINE OLGAC

BIGE CETIN
DAMLANUR KIRIKCI
DIDEM BARDAKCI
BUSRA SULTAN GURCAN
BUSRA OZER
SAFIYE YAREN OZTURK
BURCU CAKIR
DUYGU AKGIN

ELIF SARI

KADRIYE KALKIN
EDA ALAYBEYOGLU
HUMEYRA YILMAZ
AYSEGUL YAMAN
DILARA KOLLIK
SINEM ELLU
FATMANUR AZCAN
SAIME HUY

ELIF KAMBUR
FATMA AYGUL
MERVE OZKAN
FADIME COSGUN
SEMA AKDAS
GULCAN PALAVAN
EDANUR GUZEL
RABIA GULHAN
ALEYNA ASLAN
MELIKE CEYHAN
ESRA FINDIK
MELEK ALEMDAR
FEYZA KAYRANCIOGLU
ZILAN MURAT
MELTEM NUR BAL
SEYMA GOKSU
AYSE HiLAL SANLI
BUSRA AYDEMIR
MELISA ADIN

EBRU ERTILIBELI

Dogum Yih
1998.11.11
1999.09.20
2001.07.30
1999.09.16
1999.01.01
1999.11.20
1999.07.13
1998.02.07
2001.01.01
1999.01.01
1999.03.08
2000.02.14
2000.07.14
2000.09.01
1999.08.29
1999.10.18
1999.01.01
1999.03.10
2000.10.29
2001.12.15
1998.06.01
1999.10.10
1999.07.14
1998.10.30
1998.11.26
1998.05.11
1999.07.09
2000.06.22
1999.01.01
1999.08.14
1998.03.16
1999.05.13
1999.09.20
1998.11.23
1999.07.10
1998.08.06
1999.09.05
1999.11.17
1998.03.10
1999.09.29
1999.01.12
1999.02.16
1998.01.01
1999.04.23
1999.05.15
2000.07.21
1998.11.11
2000.12.27
1999.12.06
1999.05.10
1999.01.01

Kulibi
HATAY-ANT.BLD.G.S K
KARS-GENGLIK SPOR
SIIRT-GSIM KLB

ISTANBUL-DARULACEZE PRONTOTOUR

KONYA-GSIM

ANKARA-TEIAS SPOR
KUTAHYA-GENG.MRK.SP.KLB.
MALATYA-UGD.SP.KLB.
URFA-ATLETIZM GSK
iZMIR-B.S.BLD.GENG.SP.KLB.
BATMAN-PETROLSPOR
BOLU-SANDALLAR SP.KLB
ISTANBUL-BESIKTAS JK
GAZIANTEP-IL OZEL IDARE
GAZIANTEP-IL OZEL IDARE
ORDU-FATSA SPOR
iZMIR-B.S.BLD.GENG.SP.KLB.
BOLU-SANDALLAR SP.KLB
ELAZIG iHTISAS SPOR KULUBU
GAZIANTEP-iL OZEL IDARE
ESKISEHIR-ODUNPAZARI GSIM KLB
ORDU-FATSA SPOR
KUTAHYA-GENG.MRK.SP.KLB.
BALIKESIR-GENGLIK SPOR KULUBU
ADANA-GENGLIK SP.KLB.
USAK / Ferdi

BILECIK-CARSI SPOR KLB.
ARDAHAN GSK
iZMIR-B.S.BLD.GENG.SP.KLB.
KUTAHYA-GENG.MRK.SP.KLB.
MALATYA-UGD.SP.KLB.
ORDU-FATSA SPOR

ISTANBUL-SULTANBEYLI MEVLANA IO &

BILECIK-CARSI SPOR KLB.

KUTAHYA-MUSTAFA NECIP ALAYELI SP
ISTANBUL-VELIBABA KIZ TML GS KLUBL

ARDAHAN GSK
BOLU-SANDALLAR SP.KLB
ORDU-FATSA SPOR
ANKARA-TEIAS SPOR
ANKARA-B.B. ANKARASPOR

ISTANBUL-DARULACEZE PRONTOTOUR

KONYA-GSIM
BOLU-SANDALLAR SP.KLB
ESKISEHIR-TEPEBASI G.S K.
ELAZIG iHTISAS SPOR KULUBU
ADANA-GENGLIK SP.KLB.
ANKARA-B.B. ANKARASPOR
KASTAMONU / Ferdi

ARDAHAN GSK
iZMIR-B.S.BLD.GENG.SP.KLB.

Timing and Result Services by Depar Timing Turkey

Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Tur4 Vans

0:08:34 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:33.7
0:08:34 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:33.8
0:08:35 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:34.0
0:08:35 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:34.2
0:08:35 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:34.4
0:08:36 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:35.2
0:08:37 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:36.5
0:08:37 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:36.8
0:08:38 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:37.7
0:08:39 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:38.4
0:08:42 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:41.7
0:08:43 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:42.0
0:08:43 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:42.0
0:08:43 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:43.0
0:08:44 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:43.5
0:08:45 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:44.8
0:08:46 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:45.2
0:08:46 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:45.3
0:08:48 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:47.4
0:08:48 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:47.7
0:08:50 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:49.3
0:08:51 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:50.5
0:08:52 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:52.0
0:08:53 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:52.7
0:08:58 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:57.2
0:08:58 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:57.8
0:08:58 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:58.0
0:09:00 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:08:59.0
0:09:01 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:00.2
0:09:01 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:00.2
0:09:02 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:01.6
0:09:03 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:02.3
0:09:03 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:02.4
0:09:06 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:05.1
0:09:06 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:06.0
0:09:07 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:06.5
0:09:09 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:08.1
0:09:11 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:10.2
0:09:13 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:12.6
0:09:17 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:16.5
0:09:17 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:17.0
0:09:19 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:18.1
0:09:19 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:18.6
0:09:20 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:19.3
0:09:20 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:19.3
0:09:21 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:20.7
0:09:22 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:21.7
0:09:25 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:24.1
0:09:27 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:26.7
0:09:28 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:27.9
0:09:34 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:33.8
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Sira No Ad Dogum Yih Kuliibi Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Tur4 Vans
154 947 AYDANUR TILMAZ 1999.02.15 KOCAELI-GENG.HiZ.SP.KLB. 0:09:52 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:51.5
155 399 YASEMIN TAS 2001.01.21 ELAZIG IHTISAS SPOR KULUBU 0:09:55 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:09:54.5
156 948 DUYGU YILMAZ 1999.09.13 KOCAELI-GENG.HiZ.SP.KLB. 0:10:01 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:10:00.4
157 56 EDANUR KARAKAS 1998.08.16 ANKARA-B.B. ANKARASPOR 0:10:11 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:10:10.7
158 222 DILAN DEMIRKOL 1998.05.16 BILECIK-CARSI SPOR KLB. 0:10:23 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:10:22.6
159 224 SIMAY KARACA 1999.07.14 BILECIK-GCARSI SPOR KLB. 0:10:39 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:10:38.7
160 1528 HAFIZE DILARA BEYDILLI 1998.04.17 KUTAHYA-MUSTAFA NECIP ALAYELI SP 0:10:45 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:10:44.1
161 1529 NESLIHAN OLMAZ 1998.08.15 KUTAHYA-MUSTAFA NECIP ALAYELI SP 0:11:03 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:11:02.3
162 946 ALEYNA SERIN 1999.08.18 KOCAELI-GENG.HiZ.SP.KLB. 0:11:26 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:11:26.0
163 949 MERYEM YOLCU 1998.12.25 KOCAELI-GENG.HiZ.SP.KLB. 0:11:27 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0:11:26.5
_ 2 ESE AZIZIYE SIMSEK 1998.08.17 ADANA-GENGCLIK SP.KLB. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
__ 729 SEMA ROHANi MORKOG 1999.05.24 [STANBUL-SULTANBEYLI MEVLANA iO § n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
___ 765 GIZEM ISBILIR 1998.01.01 ISTANBUL-VELIBABA KIZ TML GS KLUBL n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
__ 1458 MELISA ULAS 1998.10.10 OSMANIYE / Ferdi n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNF
__ 175 YONCA ACAR 1999.02.28 BALIKESIR-GENGLIK SPOR KULUBU n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
____ 251 DILAN ERGETIN 1999.11.15 BITLIS-ZIRVE SPOR KULUBU n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
___ 252 ESRANUR GOKMEN 1999.01.01 BITLIS-ZIRVE SPOR KULUBU n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
___ 253 SONGUL ERGETIN 2001.10.10 BITLiS-ZIRVE SPOR KULUBU n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
___ 254 TUBAERGETIN 2000.12.15 BITLIiS-ZIRVE SPOR KULUBU n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
__ 525 FATMA KASAR 1999.02.05 G.ANTEP-SOLEN SPOR n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
528 RAHIME ERGUL 2001.06.15 G.ANTEP-SOLEN SPOR n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
____ 655 ALEYNAILGUN 1999.06.30 ISTANBUL-DARULACEZE PRONTOTOUR n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
___ 1302 GONCAGUL SATI 1998.01.01 TUNCELI-GENGLIK SPOR KULUBU n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
1303 GULBAHAR ERDOGAN 1999.08.09 TUNCELI-GENGLIK SPOR KULUBU n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
___ 1304 OZLEM YIGIT 1999.11.22 TUNCELI-GENGLIK SPOR KULUBU n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
__ 1309 AYSE SEYAR 2001.02.02 URFA-ATLETIZM GSK n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
__ 1392 KUBRA KOG 1998.01.15 ELAZIG / Ferdi n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
__ 1397 ASLI CARIKCI 1999.02.20 ERZINCAN / Ferdi n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
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